Application and Performance Specifi cation Information is Subject to Change Without Notifi cation HID2011V1
DIMENSIONS DATA
Catalog Number
Notes
Job/TitleSPECIFICATION & FEATURES
TAMLITE LIGHTING
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com
660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986

FACTOR
AMBIENT
TEMP. RANGE
W4I100120L 120 (90-150) 210 kHz .90 A .98 -35° C / +50° C
W4I100277L 277 (250-305) 210 kHz .39 A .90 -35° C / +50° C
W4I120120L 120 (90-150) 210 kHz 1.08 A .98 -35° C / +50° C
W4I120277L 277 (250-305) 210 kHz .48 A .90 -35° C / +50° C
Lamp included
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE BALLAST
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
W4HPQ250L 250 WATT HPS 120/208/240/277 CWA
W4HPE250L 250 WATT HPS 480 CWA
W4HPQ400L 400 WATT HPS 120/208/240/277 CWA
W4HPE400L 400 WATT HPS 480 CWA
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
W4PQ250L 250 WATT PSMH 120/208/240/277 CWA
W4PE250L 250 WATT PSMH 480 CWA
W4PQ320L 320 WATT PSMH 120/208/240/277 CWA
W4PE320L 320 WATT PSMH 480 CWA
W4PQ350L 350 WATT PSMH 120/208/240/277 CWA
W4PE350L 350 WATT PSMH 480 CWA
W4PQ400L 400 WATT PSMH 120/208/240/277 CWA
W4PE400L 400 WATT PSMH 480 CWA
Lamp included
NOTES:
***CONSULT FACTORY FOR DRIVER INFORMATION***
LAMP SPECIFICATIONS (INDUCTION)